
 Fry-Thomas Power Plant

 G. R. Woolfolk Soc & Pol Science

 Hilliard Hall-Communication

 W. R. Banks Building

 Alvin I. Thomas Administration Building

 Gilchrist Engineering

 Jesse M. Drew Memorial Complex

 L.O. Evans Building

 M.T. Harrington  Science

 William J. "Billy"  Nicks

 Hobart Thomas Taylor Sr. Hall

 Owens-Franklin Health Clinic

 C.L. Wilson Engineering Complex

 International Goat Research Center

 Austin Greaux Chemical Engineering

 Wilhelmina Delco (Education Building)

 Sam R. Collins Engineering Technology

 John B. Coleman Library

 E. E. O'Banion Science Building

 Willie A. Tempton Memorial Student Center

 Nathelyne Archie Kennedy Building

 Electrical Engineering Building

 Don K. Clark Building

 Nursing Building

Northwest Houston Center 

Source: Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board-Facilities Inventory

Major Campus Buildings

Fall 2012

Prairie View A&M University is located approximately 45 miles from downtown Houston, the fourth most populous city in

the United States. The main 1500-acre campus is situated in the city of Prairie View in the heart of semi-rural Waller

County. In addition to the main campus, the College of Nursing building is located in the heart of the world-renowned

Texas Medical Center in Houston. Classes are also held at sires throuhout the region, including the Cy-fair area,

Northwest Houston Center in Houston, and the University Center in The Woodlands.

Building
Year Opened

529

Building Number Gross Square Footage

1916

1932

11,430

16,540 

1964

1949

1952

1955

1961

503 

504 

537 

501 

704 

707 

669 

689 

556 

668 

23,213 

535 1955

1939

508 1945

38,346 

57,225 

19,588 

12,934 

100,768 

11,058 

17,460 

59,463 

100,158 

36,397 

57,514 

63,268 

724 

1976

1977

1978

1983

1984

688 

7,920 

126,083 

48,787 

52,000 845 

552,849 

2009

2006

2006833 

789 

103,421 

742 

743 

779 

1986 58,422 

78,945 

149,095 

166,629 790 

1987

2005

2005

783 

793 

2003

1988744 

2001


