Major Campus Buildings Fall 2012

Prairie View A&M University is located approximately 45 miles from downtown Houston, the fourth most populous city in the United States. The main 1500-acre campus is situated in the city of Prairie View in the heart of semi-rural Waller County. In addition to the main campus, the College of Nursing building is located in the heart of the world-renowned Texas Medical Center in Houston. Classes are also held at sires throuhout the region, including the Cy-fair area, Northwest Houston Center in Houston, and the University Center in The Woodlands.

Building			
	Building Number	Year Opened	Gross Square Footage
Fry-Thomas Power Plant	529	1916	11,430
G. R. Woolfolk Soc & Pol Science	503	1932	16,540
Hilliard Hall-Communication	537	1939	38,346
W. R. Banks Building	508	1945	57,225
Alvin I. Thomas Administration Building	501	1949	19,588
Gilchrist Engineering	504	1952	23,213
Jesse M. Drew Memorial Complex	535	1955	11,058
L.O. Evans Building	556	1955	17,460
M.T. Harrington Science	668	1961	59,463
William J. "Billy" Nicks	669	1964	100,768
Hobart Thomas Taylor Sr. Hall	689	1976	100,158
Owens-Franklin Health Clinic	688	1977	36,397
C.L. Wilson Engineering Complex	704	1978	63,268
International Goat Research Center	707	1983	7,920
Austin Greaux Chemical Engineering	724	1984	12,934
Wilhelmina Delco (Education Building)	742	1986	58,422
Sam R. Collins Engineering Technology	743	1987	78,945
John B. Coleman Library	744	1988	149,095
E. E. O'Banion Science Building	790	2001	166,629
Willie A. Tempton Memorial Student Center	779	2003	126,083
Nathelyne Archie Kennedy Building	783	2005	103,421
Electrical Engineering Building	793	2005	48,787
Don K. Clark Building	789	2006	57,514
Nursing Building	833	2006	552,849
Northwest Houston Center	845	2009	52,000

Source: Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board-Facilities Inventory